
HEARTLAND SPOOKTACULAR HORSE SHOW RESULTS
SPRINGFIELD OHIO
OCTOBER, 21, 22 AND 23, 2016

JUDGE MR. SCOOTER SCHEURICH
HORSES ENTERED  208

ENTRIES
FRIDAY                                88
SATURDAY                      139
SUNDAY                           224
TOTAL                               451

CLASS ClassDsc CNT PLACE BK # RegNbr HorseNM ExhibNm Owner
1 ASB FINE HARNESS LIMIT JR HORSE 3 1 53 124631 SLASH TAMI REISER DONNA KUHBANDER

2 134 122937 I DECLARE MARY STRANG MARY STRANG
3 113 114595 CAPTIVATING CHARM KATHI HUMMEL LESLIE REYNOLDS

2 ADULT  EQUITATION 2 1 148 143173 ROYAL CREST'S STONE IDOL CASSIDY DOLBY CHARLOTTE ELWERT
2 106 117852 SIR SKYBUCK CANDY GIERKE CASIE & ANNABELL PHIPPS

3 ASB 3 GAITED PARK PLEASURE OPEN 3 1 44 147440 NOW & ZEN LACEY COPELAND LACEY COPELAND
2 175 124680 YOUR JAMAICAN ME CRAZY JODI JOHNSON BRUCE STAFF
3 119 121991 PADDYNGTONS ULTRA SUEDE HOLLY ARMSTRONG PADDY BATES

4 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN 1 999 NO ENTRY NO ENTRY NO ENTRY  NO ENTRY  

5 ASB PARK HORSE FULL MANE & TAIL 1 1 51 124526 GRATZ PARK TAMI REISER WINDGATE FARMS

6 HACKNEY PONY OPEN 3 1 167  MASTERCRAFT POLITICIAN CONNIE SMITH BETH B JONES
2 73 20017 THE FINAL CONTENDER MINDY PRESTON  LINDA LEWIS ESTATE
3 133 24648 NOBU JACQUELINE HAWKES JACQUELINE HAWKES

7 ASB SHOW PLEASURE ADULT AMATEUR 4 1 129 125833 CH CARAMAC'S NORMA RAE STACEY BARE STACEY BARE
2 90 121954 SLAM A FEW KATLIN ZIMMERLY MARY KAY ZIMMERLY
3 60 118413 FROSTY HARVEST REBECCA ROLLER REBECCA ROLLER
4 138 114873 CORNERSTONE ROBERT J. VANSICKLE ROBERT J. VANSICKLE

8 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE ADULT-HUNTER SEAT 5 1 152 1A375900 MONACO'S LUCKY CHARM LAUREN BURIN DR. JONI CANBY
2 9  AFIREHAZARD DA MATHEW GEORGE MATHEW GEORGE
3 72 123179 STELLER ONE MISSY FLEMING DAVE & MISSY FLEMING
4 11  ROOT BEER FLOAT NINA IZQUIERDO NINA/ TERESA ISQUIERDO
5 139 148362 SUPREMACY'S NORTHERN GIRL PAMELA SPECHT BRITANNY, JEFF & ANDREA WENDT

9 OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE 3 1 166 703793 WILLEM F.C. BRIAN YOUNT JULIA MAXTON
2 58 117781 CHAMPAGNE'S LOVER BOY JOYCE SCHUDA JOYCE SCHUDA
3 29 125762 RAZORS EDGE CHERYLYN HOWARD CHERYLYN HOWARD

10 ASB 3 GAITED SHOW PLEASURE 13 & UNDER 3 1 12 120083 EXEMPLARY CHELSEA DRAGON STEPHANIE ENGLAND GREY
2 32 118025 UP TO SHUPH KORAH ANDERSON KORAH/KLARA ANDERSON
3 21 138299 SANTANA SNOW LAURA HORTON KAREN HORTON



11 ASB 3 GAITED JR EXHIBITOR 17 & UNDER 1 999 NO ENTRY NO ENTRY NO ENTRY  NO ENTRY  

12 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE OPEN 1 1 182 177920 CENTURY OAK BAHINESE CANDY GIERKE SPRINGLAKE STABLES

13 ASB 3 GAITED OPEN 3 1 173 147280 KNIGHTS SOUTHERN BELLE JODI JOHNSON JUDY RIGHTER
2 59  DESDAMONA'S MAJESTY CASEY TIBOLET CASEY TIBOLET
3 111 148852 KNIGHTLANDS ANNIE OAKLEY JOHN NELSON DR GENE CONWAY

14 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE AOTR 3 1 38 139574 BLEACH BLONDE DONNA SPEARS DONNA SPEARS
2 85 117455 BISCOTTI N BOURBON ELLEN VAJDA ELLEN VADJA
3 81 148227 ORISSA CANDY GIERKE CANDY CANE FARMS

15  HARNESS PONY OPEN 2 1 74 22398 MI LEONARDO MINDY PRESTON LINDA LEWIS ESTATE
2 123 27894 DUN-HAVEN VICTORY SPIRIT CAREN EAREHART CAREN EAREHART

16 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE SADDLESEAT 9 1 43 124188 THE WICCAN TAMI REISER MORGAN REISER STABLES
2 148 143173 ROYAL CREST'S STONE IDOL CASSIDY DOLBY CHARLOTTE ELWERT
3 150  QUEEN OF THE SCENE MARY KAY ZIMMERLY KATHY OBERSCHLAKE
4 13 146233 RIDGEWOOD LASTING LOVE CHELSEA DRAGON DEE DRAGON
5 20 122634 I'M SIMPLY SILVER HENERICK LEIBRANDT DAWN COPELIM
6 159 147988 JUICY COUTURE TAMMY ROSS TWISTED TREE SADDLEBREDS

84 120899 KOOL-N-FROSTY ELLEN VAJDA NICHAELA NOEBE
158  PRINZZ RAZZMATAZZ ROBIN SANZI ROBIN SANZI
193 137336 MOUNTAINVIEW'S BUTTERCUP ALISSA TRINKLEY PADDY BATES

17 HACKNEY PONY SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING 6 1 23 24874 T'S CHICK CHASER TAMI SHROCK STEVE/TAMI SHROCK
2 132 25619 REEDAN'S LIBERACE JACKIE HAWKES JACQUELINE HAWKES
3 168  THE PERFECTIONIST BETH JONES BETH B JONES
4 28 25575 REGAL'S HIGH POWER LF LAUREL ZIMMER LAUREL ZIMMER
5 140 24617 MASTERCRAFT'S SANDMAN LF ROBERT J. VANSICKLE HIGH TIME STABLE
6 126 EX HARTLAND EXCEPTIONALLEE RENEE HARRINGTON COLETTE HICKS

 
18 OPEN WALK/TROT PLEASURE ENGLISH 7 1 36 115130 MADE LIKE A BELIEVER ASH;EY SEMBACH ASH;EY SEMBACH

2 187 111110 CABARET MAN BILLY DAY TAYLOR MADE FARM
3 16  VIRTUAL CARESS STACY VANCE STACY VANCE
4 14 120303 SECRET TO SUCCESS MELISSA SEITZMAN MELISSA SEITZMAN
5 62 144410 IT'S ;OVE ACTUALLY BETH MCVAY BETH MCVAY
6 142 149039 SALEM TOWN BALLERINA MAKENNA LANHAM MAKENNA LANHAM
 18 121075 BROWN RECLUSE BETH CREMEENS MAXINE COOPER

19 SADDLE & BRIDLE HUNT SEAT CLASSIC 8 1 87 119222 JOSHUA SAM KATLIN ZIMMERLY MARY KAY & KAITLIN ZIMMERLY
2 65 117603 PREMIER'S COURT AND SPARK COREY COOVERT AMY BUCKINGHAM
3 160 144575 CARRIAGE HILL'S DANCING ON SUNSHINEASHLEY TRUETT ASHLEY TRUETT
4 151 114035 RAINTREE'S FARE THEE WELL AMY HALLER DAWN ROPER
5 37 150057 DIAMONDS AND STILETTOS HOLLY FERGUSON HOLLY FERGUSON
6 97 122760 PAPA MURPHY LAUREN ZELAZNY KATHLEEN SKAGGS
 41 143450 CASUALLY ELEGANT DONNA SPEARS DONNA SPEARS

85 117455 BISCOTTI N BOURBON ELLEN VAJDA ELLEN VADJA



20 ROADSTER PONY OPEN 5 1 122 28206 REGAL'S PARADER DAVID EAREHART CAREN EAREHART
2 130 138065 SIMPLY AWESOME EMILY MIELKE EMILY MIELKE
3 169  I'M A CLASSIC CONNIE SMITH BETH B JONES
4 83  HEARTSLAND EVEN AFFAIR JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM
5 76 25092 BELLA DONNA FINE MINDY PRESTON LINDA LEWIS ESTATE

21 ASB 5 GAITED PLEASURE 4 1 66 114588 SUPERIOR REVELATION JOAN HAMMOND JOAN HAMMOND
2 112 123595 IRISH INDEED LESLIE HEPLER REYNOLDS LESLIE HEPLER REYNOLDS
3 49 118959 ROW JIMMY LILI McCUTCHAN DEEP LM FARM
4 22 1444414 GOLDEN LOCKET RHONDA BLACK RHONDA BLACK

22 OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING PONIES 1 1 17 611774 LINPACOJO'S TRUE MOTION KATELIN CREMEENS BETH CREMEENS

23 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE AMATEUR 1 1 183 164274 MANCHESTER ALL THAT JAZZ JAKE CURIE SPRINGLAKE STABLES

24 ASB 5 GAITED OPEN 2 1 171 118953 WITH DISTINCTION JODI JOHNSON STANLEY JOZWIAK
2 50 119086 HE'S ALL MINE TAMI REISER KATE K ISLER

25 MORGAN IN HAND STALLIONS/GLEDING  ALL AGES UNDER1 1 182 177920 CENTURY OAK BAHINESE CANDY GIERKE SPRINGLAKE STABLES

26 ASB IN HAND OPEN 3 1 174 151025 WATCH NOW JODI JOHNSON JUDY RIGHTER
2 106 117852 SIR SKYBUCK CASSANDRA PHIPPS CASIE & ANNABELL PHIPPS
3 80 140299 SYRINX CANDY GIERKE CANDY CANE FARMS

27 ASB IN HAND COUNTRY PLEASURE MARES/GELDINGS3 1 139 148362 SUPREMACY'S NORTHERN GIRL BRITTANY WENDT BRITANNY, JEFF & ANDREA WENDT
2 81 148227 ORISSA CANDY GIERKE CANDY CANE FARMS
3 41 143450 CASUALLY ELEGANT DONNA SPEARS DONNA SPEARS

28 MORGAN IN HAND MARES  ALL AGES 1 1 176 186288 CROWN Z QUEEN JODI JOHNSON WAYNERIDGE FARM

29 ASB IN HAND SHOW PLEASURE MARES/GELDINGS 1 1 80 140299 SYRINX CANDY GIERKE CANDY CANE FARMS

30 LEADLINE 6 & UNDER 3 1 101  TONKA ABIGALE MARTIN LOST FORTUNE STABLES
1 17 611774 LINPACOJO'S TRUE MOTION CARLY CREMEENS BETH CREMEENS
1 102  EVENTS DUNCAN HINES MACKENZIE MARTIN COLLEN MARTIN

31 SS/EQUITATION 17 & UNDER PLEASURE HORSE 2 1 149  ROYAL CREST'S STONE IDOL CAMRYN MALLERY CHARLOTTE ELWERT
2 59  DESDAMONA'S MAJESTY SAMANTHA SWIGER CASEY TIBOLET

32 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNTER SEAT 11 1 87 119222 JOSHUA SAM KATLIN ZIMMERLY MARY KAY & KAITLIN ZIMMERLY
2 162 144606 GILDED IMAGE JILL WILSON JILL WILSON
3 65 117603 PREMIER'S COURT AND SPARK AMY BUCKINGHAM AMY BUCKINGHAM
4 97 122760 PAPA MURPHY LAUREN ZELAZNY KATHLEEN SKAGGS
5 184 119579 NORTHERN POWER CANDY GIERKE SPRINGLAKE STABLES
6 139 148362 SUPREMACY'S NORTHERN GIRL BRITTANY WENDT BRITANNY, JEFF & ANDREA WENDT

41 143450 CASUALLY ELEGANT DONNA SPEARS DONNA SPEARS
151 114035 RAINTREE'S FARE THEE WELL DAWN ROPER DAWN ROPER
37 150057 DIAMONDS AND STILETTOS HOLLY FERGUSON HOLLY FERGUSON

160 144575 CARRIAGE HILL'S DANCING ON SUNSHINEASHLEY TRUETT ASHLEY TRUETT
58 117781 CHAMPAGNE'S LOVER BOY JOYCE SCHUDA JOYCE SCHUDA

33 ASB JUNIOR PARK PLEASURE 4 1 19 125458 CROWN ON THE ROCKS MARY WAICKMAN MARY WAICKMAN
2 95 126054 TAKE ME UP MARY KAY ZIMMERLY KATIE BURKE



3 114 123104 BROOKHILL'S MUSIC MAN TAYLOR H TOTH TAYLOR H TOTH
4 170 127677 ORION'S BELT JODI JOHNSON STELLA PLUMMER

34 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN 2 1 179 157390 MAJORITY LEADER JAKE CURIE SPRINGLAKE STABLES
2 29 125762 RAZORS EDGE CHERYLYN HOWARD CHERYLYN HOWARD

35 ASB SHOW PLEASURE A-O-T-R 1 1 80 140299 SYRINX CANDY GIERKE CANDY CANE FARMS

36 MORGAN CLASSIC  UNDER SADDLE 2 1 180 167703 CENTURY OAK ACADIA ESTILL TIBBS SPRINGLAKE STABLES
2 144 157834 MERRIEHILL'S TIME SQUARE ARRIA SICCARD ARRIA SICCARD

37 ASB PARK PLEASURE DRIVING 2 1 110 118903 BORN SUPERIOR JOHN NELSON JOAN HAMMOND
2 175 124680 YOUR JAMAICAN ME CRAZY JODI JOHNSON BRUCE STAFF

38 ASB 5 GAITED LIMIT HORSE 1 1 67  UNCLOUDY DAY JOAN HAMMOND JOAN HAMMOND

39 HACKNEY COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING 3 1 24 24887 T'S DA JAA VOODOO TAMI SHROCK STEVE/TAMI SHROCK
2 125 26287 HEARTLAND HEART OF BLUE ELLEN SCHULMEISTER ELLEN SCHULMEISTER
3 78 24693 HEARTLAND SHOWBOAT STEPHANIE WRIGHT JACKIE HAMMOND

40 OPEN PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER ALL BREEDS W/T 5 1 36 115130 MADE LIKE A BELIEVER ASH;EY SEMBACH ASH;EY SEMBACH
2 20 122634 I'M SIMPLY SILVER HENERICK LEIBRANDT DAWN COPELIM
3 198  MELBOURNE'S CLASSIC MAGGIE SCHUDA BLAKE ANDERSON
4 8 119001 UHLEN'S McDREAMY CALLIE WRIGHT CALLIE WRIGHT
5 187 111110 CABARET MAN BILLY DAY TAYLOR MADE FARM

41 SHOW PLEASURE JR EXHIBITOR 14-17 YRS 4 1 164 117811 CH ITUNES GRACE PORTER DOUG & KRISTI PORTER
2 141 114587 STARRING APTOR OURS MANDY BRAY AMY CONLEY & MANDY BRAY
3 128 144504 MBA'S SHE DANCES ON AIR MADDY BIRKS BRYAN & MARY BIRKS
4 193 137336 MOUNTAINVIEW'S BUTTERCUP ALISSA TRINKLEY PADDY BATES

42 SS/EQUITATION 10 & UNDER W/T ALL BREEDS 3 1 191 140187 MJB OUR MINUET ANASTASIA McDOWELL ANASTASIA McDOWELL
2 26 116956 CHAMPAGNE CARAMAC CHARLOTTE BRAKE-HOFFMAN DEBORAH &OR SANDRA BRAKE
3 195 110499G ULTIMATE HEIR AISLING BRINK AISLING BRINK

43 ASB 5 GAITED JR HORSE 1 1 174 151025 WATCH NOW JODI JOHNSON JUDY RIGHTER
44 ASB 3 GAITED SHOW PLEASURE NOVICE HORSE 3 1 40 122590 MY VELVET REVOLVER DELANEY WEBB MORGAN REISER STABLES

2 109 149563 ELEGANTLY DESIGNED KARLA JOHNSON KARLA JOHNSON
3 118  PSDDYNGTON'S TWILIGHT ALYSSA TRINKLE PADDY BATES

45 ASB PARK FMT AMATEUR 5 1 196 148482 ARA KATERINA MELISSA BENNETT MELISSA BENNETT
2 146 121339S TWO PUNCH ASHLEY SMITH ASHLEY SMITH
3 57 124414 RIDGIEFIELD'S CAPTAIN COOL CLAYTON CALDWELL CLAYTON CALDWELL
4 79 115984 TANGO BLUES STEPHANIE WRIGHT STEPHANIE WRIGHT
5 135 134983 DOUBLETREE'S SCARLET DESIGN DIANA PISTORA DIANA PISTORA

46  17 & UNDER S/S EQUITATION PLEASURE HORSE 1 1 13 146233 RIDGEWOOD LASTING LOVE CHELSEA DRAGON DEE DRAGON

47 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER 3 1 88 118197 STONEWALL'S CALL TO DUTY LAUREN ZELAZNY MARY KAY ZIMMERLY
2 84 120899 KOOL-N-FROSTY NICHAELA NOEBE NICHAELA NOEBE
3 194 111710 CH DETACHED KARA EATON BURIN STABLES

48 11 & UNDER WALK/TROT PLEASURE  ALL SEATS 4 1 195 110499G ULTIMATE HEIR AISLING BRINK AISLING BRINK
2 198  MELBOURNE'S CLASSIC MAGGIE SCHUDA BLAKE ANDERSON
3 31 131743 CLASSIC GEM KLARA ANDERSON KORAH/KLORA ANDERSON



4 8 119001 UHLEN'S McDREAMY CALLIE WRIGHT CALLIE WRIGHT

49 ASB 3 GAITED AMATEUR ADULT 2 1 136 136321 MAXED OUT DANA BAER DANA BAER
2 54 149504 PRETTY PERSUASION KATHY OBERSCHLAKE KATHY OBERSCHLAKE

50 ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN HORSE 1 1 75 5280042008 AAIKE SOLLANBURG JIM MC INTOSH LINDA LEWIS ESTATE

51 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE OPEN 2 1 176 186288 CROWN Z QUEEN JODI JOHNSON WAYNERIDGE FARM
30 171120 BLADES EDGE HOLLY FERGUSON CHERYLYN HOWARD

52 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING 2 1 115 135918 MISS OLIVIA O'CLAIRE ETTA CALDWELL ETTA CALDWELL
2 106 117852 SIR SKYBUCK CASSANDRA PHIPPS CASIE & ANNABELL PHIPPS

53 ASB COUNTRY WESTERN PLEASURE 7 1 161 121392 HE'S A SECRET AGENT JILL WILSON JILL WILSON
2 153 120831 A RIOT ON FORTY THIRD STREET AMY HALLER DR. JONI CANBY
3 27 119183 HAPPY DANCE DEBORAH  BRAKE DEBORAH &OR SANDRA BRAKE
4 58 117781 CHAMPAGNE'S LOVER BOY JOYCE SCHUDA JOYCE SCHUDA
5 65 117603 PREMIER'S COURT AND SPARK AMY BUCKINGHAM AMY BUCKINGHAM
6 41 143450 CASUALLY ELEGANT DONNA SPEARS DONNA SPEARS
 181 145066 UNFROSTED ESTILL TIBBS SPRINGLAKE STABLES

54 HACKNEY PARK PLEASURE DRIVING PONY 2 1 147 26468 CRYSTAL CREEK'S NEW GENERATIONLAUREN GREENWALD SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
2 77 27888 KILBRO'S UNCLE LOUIS MINDY PRESTON MINDY PRESTON

55 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 17 & UNDER 1 999 NO ENTRY NO ENTRY NO ENTRY  NO ENTRY  

055A ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE NOVICE HORSE 1 1 96 122357 GYPSUM KAITLIN ZIMMERLY EVELYN DEPPENSCHMIDT

56 ROAD PONY JR EXHIBITOR 1 999 NO ENTRY NO ENTRY NO ENTRY  NO ENTRY  

056A UPHA PARK PLEASURE 2 1 121 125803 PADDYNGTON'S TALK ABOUT ME' HOLLY ARMSTRONG PADDY BATES
2 68  SPIZZWINK JOAN HAMMOND JOAN HAMMOND

57 COSTUME CLASS 21 1 25 RUBY NIGHT NANCY SPIKER NANCY SPIKER
2 17 LINPACOJO'S TRUE MOTION CARLY CREMEENS BETH CREMEENS
3 147 CRYSTAL CREEK'S NEW GENERATIONSHERRY FRANKEL SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
4 31 CLASSIC GEM KLARA ANDERSON KORAH/KLORA ANDERSON
5 3 BLACK CHERRY PIE CLAIRE BLESKA LITTLE BRITAIN
6 34 STORM MC KINNA MOORE HOLLY FISHER

36 MADE LIKE A BELIEVER ASH;EY SEMBACH ASH;EY SEMBACH
13 RIDGEWOOD LASTING LOVE CHELSEA DRAGON DEE DRAGON
35 HEIR TO A DREAM BROOKE VANTTUELEN HOLLY FISHER

101 TONKA ABIGALE MARTIN LOST FORTUNE STABLES
99 ONE HOT HABENERO BREANN POPPELWELL LOST FORTUNE FARMS
58 CHAMPAGNE'S LOVER BOY JOYCE SCHUDA JOYCE SCHUDA
59 DESDAMONA'S MAJESTY CASEY TIBOLET CASEY TIBOLET

199 TRAVIS MORGAN STOUT HONEYWOOD FARM
198 MELBOURNE'S CLASSIC MAGGIE SCHUDA BLAKE ANDERSON
20 I'M SIMPLY SILVER HENERICK LEIBRANDT DAWN COPELIM
11 ROOT BEER FLOAT NINA IZQUIERDO NINA/ TERESA ISQUIERDO
8 IDK AVA KLEE LITTLE BRITAIN
4 WINSDOWN TOM OSTEEL AVERY HAMILTON LITTLE BRITAIN

102 EVENTS DUNCAN HINES MACKENZIE MARTIN COLLEN MARTIN
 33 ELEGANT NIGHT LUKE FISHER LUKE FISHER



58 PARADE HORSE 3 1 119 121991 PADDYNGTONS ULTRA SUEDE HOLLY ARMSTRONG PADDY BATES
2 82 117990 JACKSON PARK JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM
3 193 137336 MOUNTAINVIEW'S BUTTERCUP ALISSA TRINKLEY PADDY BATES

59 ASB FINE HARNESS AMATEUR 1 1 107 127146 HEIRON NEVILLE CHERYL TUMBLIN CHERYL TUMBLIN

60 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE ADULT 6 1 115 135918 MISS OLIVIA O'CLAIRE ETTA CALDWELL ETTA CALDWELL
2 137 145646 TINSEL DANA BAER DANA BAER
3 143 145970 PHOTO IN THE PARK NICOLE CHAABAN CHAABAN FAMILY
4 70 114682 BROOKHILL'S STORM TROOPER ANN MORO JULIE MORO
5 2 144008 IIM WORTH THE EMMY PATRICIA CLIFFORD PATRICIA CLIFFORD
6 94 148470 COCO BAY KATLIN ZIMMERLY EVELYN DEPPENSCHMIDT

61 ASB SHOW PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER 3 1 192 112344 WALTERWAY'S RAW MATERIAL MAGGIE McQUEEN TAYLOR MADE FARM
2 118  PSDDYNGTON'S TWILIGHT ALYSSA TRINKLE PADDY BATES
3 25 145647 RUBY NIGHT NANCY SPIKER NANCY SPIKER

62 ASB 5 GAITED LADIES 1 1 172  JEWEL FIRE JODI JOHNSON STANLEY JOZWIAK

63 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING AMATEUR 1 999 NO ENTRY NO ENTRY NO ENTRY  NO ENTRY  

64 ASB ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASURE JR EXH 13 & UNDER3 1 163 112732 KAW-LIGA CORINE KOOGLER PAULA SHEW
2 84 120899 KOOL-N-FROSTY NICHAELA NOEBE NICHAELA NOEBE
3 10 117951 THE DANCE WRITER NINA ISQUIERDO NINA/ TERESA ISQUIERDO

65 JUNIOR EXHIBITOR 5 GAITED 1 999 NO ENTRY NO ENTRY NO ENTRY  NO ENTRY  

66 MORGAN PLEASURE WESTERN AMATEUR 2 1 179 157390 MAJORITY LEADER JAKE CURIE SPRINGLAKE STABLES
2 185 185112 GOODNIGHT MOON ESTILL TIBBS SPRINGLAKE STABLES

67 ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING 1 1 42 139182 BLUE JEAN BABY LINDA LITZINGER LINDA LITZINGER

68 ASB 3 GAITED  PARK PLEASURE AMATEUR 4 1 56 1229765 SANG RE'AL KELLIE BLOSS KELLIE BLOSS
2 145 143745 GINGERBREAD BABY NORINE SMITH NORINE SMITH
3 131 121737 NEW YORK FLASH KELLEY NORRIS KELLEY NORRIS
4 15 119641 TATORS N ONIONS MELISSA SEITZMAN MELISSA SEITZMAN

69 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE AMATEUR 2 1 124 129385 SUGARLANE INSPIRATION TITTANI CUNNINGMAM DAVID EAREHART
2 30 171120 BLADES EDGE HOLLY FERGUSON CHERYLYN HOWARD

70 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE JR EXH 14-17 YRS 4 1 190 123705 TMF TROUBADOUR SIERRA MADISON COMER SIERRA MADISON COMER
2 89  SHE'S UNRETOUCHED SIENNA COVEY MARY KAY & KAITLIN ZIMMERLY
3 45 145564 CHARMING DIVA ALYSSA BAXTER MORGAN REISER STABLES
4 165 120177 RARE AND RESTLESS LETICIA SMITH DOUG & KRISTI PORTER

71 ADULT SADDLESEAT EQUITATION 18 & OVER CHAMPIONSHIP2 1 144 157834 MERRIEHILL'S TIME SQUARE CASSIDY DOLBY ARRIA SICCARD
2 106 117852 SIR SKYBUCK CANDY GIERKE CASIE & ANNABELL PHIPPS

72 ROAD PONY AMATEUR 4 1 39 28102 GO BLACK BETTY MISSY WARNER- FLEMING MISSY /DAVID- FLEMING
2 61 22882 KHARBON COPY REBECCA ROLLER REBECCA ROLLER
3 83  HEARTSLAND EVEN AFFAIR JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM
4 127 27113 HEARTLAND FEEL THE THUNDER SARAH JENKINS SARAH JENKINS

73 ASB PLEASURE 5 GAITED NOVICE HORSE 2 1 52 146597 UNDULATA'S BLUE CHRISTMAS KELLY HARROP KELLY HARROP



2 120 143051 MERITAGE INTO THE DREAM ERIN TRIBBLE ERIN TRIBBLE

74 ASB 5 GAITED AMATEUR S/M/G 1 1 108 151754 CALL HER KARMA ERIN WHEELER ERIN WHEELER

75 ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP ADULT W/T/C 2 1 212 ALLY ALLY SMITH FINELINE STABLES
2 46 UHLEN'S NOBILITY KATIE SPIRES MORGAN REISER STABLES

76 ACADEMY ADULT WTC PLEASURE 2 1 212 ALLY ALLY SMITH FINELINE STABLES
2 46 UHLEN'S NOBILITY KATIE SPIRES MORGAN REISER STABLES

77 ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T/C 17 & UNDER 4 1 189 PRINCE BRAELEE ALDERMAN TAYLOR MADE FARM
2 99 ONE HOT HABENERO BREANN POPPELWELL LOST FORTUNE FARMS
3 210 LEXI LEXI TEAKELL FINELINE STABLES
4 91 ZEUS MIA ZELAZNY MARY KAY ZIMMERLY

077A ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T/C 17 YRS & UNDER5 1 92  MAGGIE MACINTOSH MARY KAY ZIMMERLY
2 63 HOMER EVELYN FOUTTY ROSELANE FARM
3 178 ASK FOR ROXIE KARLEE THOMAS JOE KANIA
4 154 VAMOOSE LIA MASSARO BURIN STABLES
5 64 TILLY SOPHI WROBLEWSKI ROSELANE FARM

78 ACADEMY WTC PLEASURE 17  & UNDER 4 1 189 PRINCE BRAELEE ALDERMAN TAYLOR MADE FARM
2 91 ZEUS MIA ZELAZNY MARY KAY ZIMMERLY
3 99 ONE HOT HABENERO BREANN POPPELWELL LOST FORTUNE FARMS
4 210 LEXI LEXI TEAKELL FINELINE STABLES

078A ACADEMY PLEASURE W/T/C 17 YRS & UNDER 5 1 64 TILLY SOPHI WROBLEWSKI ROSELANE FARM
2 63 HOMER EVELYN FOUTTY ROSELANE FARM
3 154 VAMOOSE LIA MASSARO BURIN STABLES
4 92  MAGGIE MACINTOSH MARY KAY ZIMMERLY
5 178 ASK FOR ROXIE KARLEE THOMAS JOE KANIA

79 ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T 14-17 YEARS 6 1 201 RONALD WEALEY ALLISON GEORGE BRIAN YOUNT
2 213  LIAM BURNS FINELINE STABLES
3 217 VEGAS SHOWGIRL ASHLEY HOWARD KUHBANDER STABLES
4 100 ONE HOT HABENERO DANIE STRATY LOST FORTUNE STABLES
5 188 COOPER JOSIE CUMMINGS TAYLOR MADE FARM
6 215 BUTTERCUP BABY GARIELLE VOGELSTEIN KUHBANDER STABLES

80 ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE 14-17 YEARS 4 1 100 ONE HOT HABENERO DANIE STRATY LOST FORTUNE STABLES
2 188 COOPER JOSIE CUMMINGS TAYLOR MADE FARM
3 201 RONALD WEALEY ALLISON GEORGE BRIAN YOUNT
4 213  LIAM BURNS FINELINE STABLES

81 ACADEMY EQUITATION W/T ADULT 2 1 216 EXECUTIVE WILDFIRE LAURA ANDREWS KUHBANDER STABLES
2 103 EVENTS DUNCAN HINES EILEEN OVERLETT LOST FORTUNE FARMS

82 ACADEMY PLEASURE W/T ADULT 2 1 103 EVENTS DUNCAN HINES EILEEN OVERLETT LOST FORTUNE FARMS
2 216 EXECUTIVE WILDFIRE LAURA ANDREWS KUHBANDER STABLES

83 ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T -11-13  YEARS 6 1 3 BLACK CHERRY PIE CLAIRE BLESKA LITTLE BRITAIN
2 207 JESSICA WALTZ NATALIE PHILLIPS BRIAN YOUNT
3 218 LITTLE HORSE TAYLOR SHANK KUHBANDER STABLES



4 202 PERI'S STREAK KAYLEE PRICE BRIAN YOUNT
5 5 IN THE MOMENT LAURA OH LITTLE BRITAIN
6 104 EVENTS DUNCAN HINES EMMA WELLER LOST FORTUNE FARMS

083A ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T 11-13 YRS 6 1 214  ANDELYN  BURNS FINELINE STABLES
2 4 WINSDOWN TOM OSTEEL AVERY HAMILTON LITTLE BRITAIN
3 155 VAMOOSE PRIANNA DEVADEN BURIN STABLES
4 202 PERI'S STREAK KAYLA PRICE BRIAN YOUNT
5 47 WALTERWAY'S EVERYONE WINS SOFIE MC CUTCHEN MORGAN REISER STABLES
6 207 JESSICA WALTZ NATALIE PHILLIPS BRIAN YOUNT

84 ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE 11-13 6 1 3 BLACK CHERRY PIE CLAIRE BLESKA LITTLE BRITAIN
2 5 IN THE MOMENT LAURA OH LITTLE BRITAIN
3 203 ROMERO'S CASSANOVA KELSEY LENHARD BRIAN YOUNT
4 218 LITTLE HORSE TAYLOR SHANK KUHBANDER STABLES
5 104 EVENTS DUNCAN HINES EMMA WELLER LOST FORTUNE FARMS

084A ACADEMY PLEASURE W/T 11-13 YRS 5 1 155 VAMOOSE PRIANNA DEVADEN BURIN STABLES
2 214  ANDELYN  BURNS FINELINE STABLES
3 4 WINSDOWN TOM OSTEEL AVERY HAMILTON LITTLE BRITAIN
4 47 WALTERWAY'S EVERYONE WINS SOFIE MC CUTCHEN MORGAN REISER STABLES
5 203 ROMERO'S CASSANOVA KELSEY LENHARD BRIAN YOUNT

85 ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP 9 & 10 YRS W/T 7 1 208 RONALD WEASLY EMILY ERICKSEN BRIAN YOUNT
2 93  KATIE BURKE MARY KAY & KAITLIN ZIMMERLY
3 209 JESSICA  WALTZ OLIVA BRASWELL BRIAN YOUNT
4 211 ABBY TRUSTY ABBY  TRUSTY FINELINE STABLES
5 34 STORM MC KINNA MOORE HOLLY FISHER
6 177 ASK FOR ROXIE HANNAH HOLSTON JOE KANIA
 204 ROMERO'S CASSANOVA MACKENZIE LOWE BRIAN YOUNT

86 ACADEMYPLEASURE  W/T 9  &  10 YEAR 7 1 208 RONALD WEASLY EMILY ERICKSEN BRIAN YOUNT
2 93  KATIE BURKE MARY KAY & KAITLIN ZIMMERLY
3 177 ASK FOR ROXIE HANNAH HOLSTON JOE KANIA
4 211 ABBY TRUSTY ABBY  TRUSTY FINELINE STABLES
5 209 JESSICA  WALTZ OLIVA BRASWELL BRIAN YOUNT
6 34 STORM MC KINNA MOORE HOLLY FISHER
 204 ROMERO'S CASSANOVA MACKENZIE LOWE BRIAN YOUNT

87 ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP 8 & UNDER WT 5 1 33 ELEGANT NIGHT LUKE FISHER LUKE FISHER
2 35 HEIR TO A DREAM BROOKE VANTTUELEN HOLLY FISHER
3 156 VAMOOSE EVIE PAPANTONAKIS BURIN STABLES
4 186 PARTY PRINCESS MAGGIE MCQUEEN TAYLOR MADE FARM
5 199 TRAVIS MORGAN STOUT HONEYWOOD FARM

88 ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE 8 & UNDER 5 1 33 ELEGANT NIGHT LUKE FISHER LUKE FISHER
2 156 VAMOOSE EVIE PAPANTONAKIS BURIN STABLES
3 35 HEIR TO A DREAM BROOKE VANTTUELEN HOLLY FISHER
4 186 PARTY PRINCESS MAGGIE MCQUEEN TAYLOR MADE FARM
5 199 TRAVIS MORGAN STOUT HONEYWOOD FARM

89 LEADLINE HORSEMANSHIP W/T 8 & UNDER 3 1 206 JESSICA WALTZ BRIAN YOUNT
2 105 EVENTS DUNCAN HINES ASHLEY BAKER LOST FORTUNE FARMS
3 156 VAMOOSE HAILEY CARCELLI BURIN STABLES



90 ACADEMY LEADLINE PLEASURE W/T 8 AND UNDER 3 1 206 JESSICA WALTZ BRIAN YOUNT
2 156 VAMOOSE HAILEY CARCELLI BURIN STABLES
3 105 EVENTS DUNCAN HINES ASHLEY BAKER LOST FORTUNE FARMS

91 ACADEMY DRIVING PONIES ALL AGES 1 1 205 BROWNIE ADDISON SMITH BRIAN YOUNT

92 ACADEMY DRIVING HORSES ALL AGES 1 1 33 ELEGANT NIGHT LUKE FISHER LUKE FISHER

93 OPEN HUNT SEAT PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP 5 1 152 1A375900 MONACO'S LUCKY CHARM LAUREN BURIN DR. JONI CANBY
2 72 123179 STELLER ONE MISSY FLEMING DAVE & MISSY FLEMING
3 139 148362 SUPREMACY'S NORTHERN GIRL PAMELA SPECHT BRITANNY, JEFF & ANDREA WENDT
4 11 ROOT BEER FLOAT NINA IZQUIERDO NINA/ TERESA ISQUIERDO
5 9 AFIREHAZARD DA MATHEW GEORGE MATHEW GEORGE

093A ASB 3 GAITED SHOW PLEAURE NOVICE HORSE CHAMPIONSHI1 1 40 122590 MY VELVET REVOLVER VICKI SIEMON WEBB MORGAN REISER STABLES

94 ASB 5 GAITED JR EXHIBITOR CHAMPIONSHIP 1 999 NO ENTRY NO ENTRY NO ENTRY  NO ENTRY  

95 MORGAN  HUNTER PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1 182 177920 CENTURY OAK BAHINESE CANDY GIERKE SPRINGLAKE STABLES
2 183 164274 MANCHESTER ALL THAT JAZZ JAKE CURIE SPRINGLAKE STABLES

96  PLEASURE DRIVING  OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1 75 5280042008 AAIKE SOLLANBURG JIM MC INTOSH LINDA LEWIS ESTATE
2 17 611774 LINPACOJO'S TRUE MOTION KATELIN CREMEENS BETH CREMEENS

97 HACKNEY COUNTRY PL DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1 24 24887 T'S DA JAA VOODOO TAMI SHROCK STEVE/TAMI SHROCK
2 125 26287 HEARTLAND HEART OF BLUE ELLEN SCHULMEISTER ELLEN SCHULMEISTER

98 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNT SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP10 1 162 144606 GILDED IMAGE JILL WILSON JILL WILSON
2 87 119222 JOSHUA SAM KATLIN ZIMMERLY MARY KAY & KAITLIN ZIMMERLY
3 65 117603 PREMIER'S COURT AND SPARK AMY BUCKINGHAM AMY BUCKINGHAM
4 37 150057 DIAMONDS AND STILETTOS HOLLY FERGUSON HOLLY FERGUSON
5 85 117455 BISCOTTI N BOURBON ELLEN VAJDA ELLEN VADJA
6 97 122760 PAPA MURPHY LAUREN ZELAZNY KATHLEEN SKAGGS

160 144575 CARRIAGE HILL'S DANCING ON SUNSHINEASHLEY TRUETT ASHLEY TRUETT
151 114035 RAINTREE'S FARE THEE WELL DAWN ROPER DAWN ROPER
139 148362 SUPREMACY'S NORTHERN GIRL BRITTANY WENDT BRITANNY, JEFF & ANDREA WENDT
41 143450 CASUALLY ELEGANT DONNA SPEARS DONNA SPEARS

99 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 1 999 NO ENTRY NO ENTRY NO ENTRY  NO ENTRY  

100 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE JR EXH CHAMPIONSHIP 7 1 190 123705 TMF TROUBADOUR SIERRA MADISON COMER SIERRA MADISON COMER
2 84 120899 KOOL-N-FROSTY NICHAELA NOEBE NICHAELA NOEBE
3 165 120177 RARE AND RESTLESS GRACE PORTER DOUG & KRISTI PORTER
4 45 145564 CHARMING DIVA ALYSSA BAXTER MORGAN REISER STABLES
5 163 112732 KAW-LIGA CORINE KOOGLER PAULA SHEW
6 89  SHE'S UNRETOUCHED SIENNA COVEY MARY KAY & KAITLIN ZIMMERLY
 10 117951 THE DANCE WRITER NINA ISQUIERDO NINA/ TERESA ISQUIERDO

101 ASB PARK HORSE FMT AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP 5 1 146 121339S TWO PUNCH ASHLEY SMITH ASHLEY SMITH
2 196 148482 ARA KATERINA MELISSA BENNETT MELISSA BENNETT
3 57 124414 RIDGIEFIELD'S CAPTAIN COOL CLAYTON CALDWELL CLAYTON CALDWELL



4 79 115984 TANGO BLUES STEPHANIE WRIGHT STEPHANIE WRIGHT
5 135 134983 DOUBLETREE'S SCARLET DESIGN DIANA PISTORA DIANA PISTORA

102 ASB SHOW PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER CHAMPIONSHIP2 1 118  PSDDYNGTON'S TWILIGHT ALYSSA TRINKLE PADDY BATES
2 192 112344 WALTERWAY'S RAW MATERIAL MAGGIE McQUEEN TAYLOR MADE FARM

103 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION CHAMPIONSHIP 17 & UNDER1 999 NO ENTRY NO ENTRY NO ENTRY  NO ENTRY  
104 ASB PARK HORSE OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1 51 124526 GRATZ PARK TAMI REISER WINDGATE FARMS

105 WALK TROT PLEASURE ENGLISH CHAMPIONSHIP 10 1 62 144410 IT'S ;OVE ACTUALLY BETH MCVAY BETH MCVAY
2 36 115130 MADE LIKE A BELIEVER ASH;EY SEMBACH ASH;EY SEMBACH
3 16  VIRTUAL CARESS STACY VANCE STACY VANCE
4 31 131743 CLASSIC GEM KLARA ANDERSON KORAH/KLORA ANDERSON
5 8 119001 UHLEN'S McDREAMY CALLIE WRIGHT CALLIE WRIGHT
6 14 120303 SECRET TO SUCCESS MELISSA SEITZMAN MELISSA SEITZMAN

20 122634 I'M SIMPLY SILVER HENERICK LEIBRANDT DAWN COPELIM
195 110499G ULTIMATE HEIR AISLING BRINK AISLING BRINK
187 111110 CABARET MAN BILLY DAY TAYLOR MADE FARM
142 149039 SALEM TOWN BALLERINA MAKENNA LANHAM MAKENNA LANHAM

106 ASB 3 GAITED JR EXH CHAMPIONSHIP 1 999 NO ENTRY NO ENTRY NO ENTRY  NO ENTRY  

107 MORGAN CLASSIC UNDER SADDLE CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1 144 157834 MERRIEHILL'S TIME SQUARE ARRIA SICCARD ARRIA SICCARD
2 180 167703 CENTURY OAK ACADIA ESTILL TIBBS SPRINGLAKE STABLES

108 ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1 42 139182 BLUE JEAN BABY LINDA LITZINGER LINDA LITZINGER

109 PARADE HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1 82 117990 JACKSON PARK JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM
2 119 121991 PADDYNGTONS ULTRA SUEDE HOLLY ARMSTRONG PADDY BATES
3 193 137336 MOUNTAINVIEW'S BUTTERCUP ALISSA TRINKLEY PADDY BATES

110 ASB 3 GAITED AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1 54 149504 PRETTY PERSUASION KATHY OBERSCHLAKE KATHY OBERSCHLAKE
2 136 136321 MAXED OUT DANA BAER DANA BAER

111 ROADSTER PONY JR EX CHAMP 1 999 NO ENTRY NO ENTRY NO ENTRY  NO ENTRY  

112 10 AND UNDER SADDLESEAT EQUITATIOM CHAMPIONSHIP3 1 191 140187 MJB OUR MINUET ANASTASIA McDOWELL ANASTASIA McDOWELL
2 26 116956 CHAMPAGNE CARAMAC CHARLOTTE BRAKE-HOFFMAN DEBORAH &OR SANDRA BRAKE
3 195 110499G ULTIMATE HEIR AISLING BRINK AISLING BRINK

113 MORGAN CLASSIC DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 1 999 NO ENTRY NO ENTRY NO ENTRY  NO ENTRY  

114 ASB 3 YRD OLD 3 GAITED 1 1 197 151379 MIA THERMOPOLIS LAUREN BURIN MELISSA BENNETT

115 HACKNEY . PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1 133 24648 NOBU JACQUELINE HAWKES JACQUELINE HAWKES
2 73 20017 THE FINAL CONTENDER MINDY PRESTON  LINDA LEWIS ESTATE

116 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1 115 135918 MISS OLIVIA O'CLAIRE CLAYTON CALDWELL ETTA CALDWELL
2 106 117852 SIR SKYBUCK CASSANDRA PHIPPS CASIE & ANNABELL PHIPPS

117 HACKNEY PONY SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP6 1 132 25619 REEDAN'S LIBERACE JACKIE HAWKES JACQUELINE HAWKES
2 23 24874 T'S CHICK CHASER TAMI SHROCK STEVE/TAMI SHROCK
3 168  THE PERFECTIONIST BETH JONES BETH B JONES
4 140 24617 MASTERCRAFT'S SANDMAN LF ROBERT J. VANSICKLE HIGH TIME STABLE
5 28 25575 REGAL'S HIGH POWER LF LAUREL ZIMMER LAUREL ZIMMER



6 126  HARTLAND EXCEPTIONALLEE RENEE HARRINGTON COLETTE HICKS

118 SADDLE & BRIDLE'S ASB SHATNER WESTERN PLEASURE5 1 58 117781 CHAMPAGNE'S LOVER BOY JOYCE SCHUDA JOYCE SCHUDA
2 27 119183 HAPPY DANCE DEBORAH  BRAKE DEBORAH &OR SANDRA BRAKE
3 41 143450 CASUALLY ELEGANT DONNA SPEARS DONNA SPEARS
4 85 117455 BISCOTTI N BOURBON ELLEN VAJDA ELLEN VADJA
5 65 117603 PREMIER'S COURT AND SPARK COREY COOVERT AMY BUCKINGHAM

119 ASB 5 GAITED PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP 6 1 66 114588 SUPERIOR REVELATION JOAN HAMMOND JOAN HAMMOND
2 112 123595 IRISH INDEED LESLIE HEPLER REYNOLDS LESLIE HEPLER REYNOLDS
3 52 146597 UNDULATA'S BLUE CHRISTMAS KELLY HARROP KELLY HARROP
4 49 118959 ROW JIMMY LILI McCUTCHAN DEEP LM FARM
5 120 143051 MERITAGE INTO THE DREAM ERIN TRIBBLE ERIN TRIBBLE
6 22 1444414 GOLDEN LOCKET RHONDA BLACK RHONDA BLACK

120 ASB PARK PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1 175 124680 YOUR JAMAICAN ME CRAZY JODI JOHNSON BRUCE STAFF
2 110 118903 BORN SUPERIOR JOHN NELSON JOAN HAMMOND

121 HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1 123 27894 DUN-HAVEN VICTORY SPIRIT CAREN EAREHART CAREN EAREHART

122 ENGLISH PLEASURE SADDLE SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP 6 1 159 147988 JUICY COUTURE TAMMY ROSS TWISTED TREE SADDLEBREDS
2 43 124188 THE WICCAN VICKI WEBB MORGAN REISER STABLES
3 158 5280042006 PRINZZ RAZZMATAZZ ROBIN SANZI ROBIN SANZI
4 150  QUEEN OF THE SCENE MARY KAY ZIMMERLY KATHY OBERSCHLAKE
5 84 120899 KOOL-N-FROSTY NICHAELA NOEBE NICHAELA NOEBE
6 13 146233 RIDGEWOOD LASTING LOVE CHELSEA DRAGON DEE DRAGON

123 ROADSTER PONY AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP 4 1 39 28102 GO BLACK BETTY MISSY WARNER- FLEMING MISSY /DAVID- FLEMING
2 83  HEARTSLAND EVEN AFFAIR JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM
3 61 22882 KHARBON COPY REBECCA ROLLER REBECCA ROLLER
4 127 27113 HEARTLAND FEEL THE THUNDER SARAH JENKINS SARAH JENKINS

124 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE ADULT AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP3 1 137 145646 TINSEL DANA BAER DANA BAER
2 143 145970 PHOTO IN THE PARK NICOLE CHAABAN CHAABAN FAMILY
3 2 144008 IIM WORTH THE EMMY PATRICIA CLIFFORD PATRICIA CLIFFORD

125 SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1 149  ROYAL CREST'S STONE IDOL CAMRYN MALLERY CHARLOTTE ELWERT
2 12 120083 EXEMPLARY CHELSEA DRAGON STEPHANIE ENGLAND GREY
3 59  DESDAMONA'S MAJESTY SAMANTHA SWIGER CASEY TIBOLET

126 ASB FINE HARNESS CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1 134 122937 I DECLARE MARY STRANG MARY STRANG
2 53 124631 SLASH TAMI REISER DONNA KUHBANDER
3 107 127146 HEIRON NEVILLE CHERYL TUMBLIN CHERYL TUMBLIN

127 ASB SHOW PLEASURE JR EXH CHAMPIONSHIP 5 1 164 117811 CH ITUNES GRACE PORTER DOUG & KRISTI PORTER
2 32 118025 UP TO SHUPH KORAH ANDERSON KORAH/KLARA ANDERSON
3 141 114587 STARRING APTOR OURS MANDY BRAY AMY CONLEY & MANDY BRAY
4 128 144504 MBA'S SHE DANCES ON AIR MADDY BIRKS BRYAN & MARY BIRKS
5 21 138299 SANTANA SNOW LAURA HORTON KAREN HORTON

128 ASB 5 GAITED GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1 172  JEWEL FIRE JODI JOHNSON STANLEY JOZWIAK
2 171 118953 WITH DISTINCTION JOHN WARNER STANLEY JOZWIAK
3 50 119086 HE'S ALL MINE TAMI REISER KATE K ISLER



129 ASB WESTERN PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP 4 1 161 121392 HE'S A SECRET AGENT JILL WILSON JILL WILSON
2 153 120831 A RIOT ON FORTY THIRD STREET AMY HALLER DR. JONI CANBY
3 85 117455 BISCOTTI N BOURBON ELLEN VAJDA ELLEN VADJA
4 27 119183 HAPPY DANCE DEBORAH  BRAKE DEBORAH &OR SANDRA BRAKE

130 ASB 3 GAITED GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1 173 147280 KNIGHTS SOUTHERN BELLE JODI JOHNSON JUDY RIGHTER

131 ASB SHOW PLEASURE ADULT AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP4 1 129 125833 CH CARAMAC'S NORMA RAE STACEY BARE STACEY BARE
2 109 149563 ELEGANTLY DESIGNED KARLA JOHNSON KARLA JOHNSON
3 90 121954 SLAM A FEW KATLIN ZIMMERLY MARY KAY ZIMMERLY
4 138 114873 CORNERSTONE ROBERT J. VANSICKLE ROBERT J. VANSICKLE

132 ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1 122 28206 REGAL'S PARADER DAVID EAREHART CAREN EAREHART

133 ASB 3 GAITED PARK PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1 44 147440 NOW & ZEN LACEY COPELAND LACEY COPELAND
2 175 124680 YOUR JAMAICAN ME CRAZY JODI JOHNSON BRUCE STAFF

134 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1 124 129385 SUGARLANE INSPIRATION TITTANI CUNNINGMAM DAVID EAREHART
2 176 186288 CROWN Z QUEEN JOHN WARNER WAYNERIDGE FARM

135 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER CHAMPIONSHIP3 1 84 120899 KOOL-N-FROSTY NICHAELA NOEBE NICHAELA NOEBE
2 194 111710 CH DETACHED KARA EATON BURIN STABLES
3 88 118197 STONEWALL'S CALL TO DUTY LAUREN ZELAZNY MARY KAY ZIMMERLY

136 ASB PARK PLEASURE  CHAMPIONSHIP AMATEUR 4 1 145 143745 GINGERBREAD BABY NORINE SMITH NORINE SMITH
2 56 1229765 SANG RE'AL KELLIE BLOSS KELLIE BLOSS
3 131 121737 NEW YORK FLASH KELLEY NORRIS KELLEY NORRIS
4 15 119641 TATORS N ONIONS MELISSA SEITZMAN MELISSA SEITZMAN

137 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1 179 157390 MAJORITY LEADER JAKE CURIE SPRINGLAKE STABLES

138 ASB 5 GAITED AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1 108 151754 CALL HER KARMA ERIN WHEELER ERIN WHEELER


